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Appraisal Record Form
	Trainee
	
	(please print)

	Trainer:
	
	(please print)

	Specialty:
	
	
	

	Appraisal Date:
	
	Duration
	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Key Objectives Agreed:
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


	This is to confirm that appraisal took place on the above date between the above named Trainer and Trainee.

A written record of the session has been retained by both parties.

	Signature of Trainee:
	

	Signature of Trainer:
	


Note

Appraisal should normally take place twice each year. The first appraisal would normally be shortly after entry into the specialist training programme and then at six months. After the first year, an appraisal should take place after the ARCP review and then at six months.

